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MATERIAL

VOLUME (ml)

DIAMETER (mm)

HEIGHT (mm)

WEIGHT (g)

NECK THREAD

Glass

80ml

44.5

84

85

38/400

45X84 MULTIPACK
5PK45

QTY (pcs)

DIMS (cm)

WT. (kg)

162

43.1x29x27.3

13

CARTON ITEM

1848

49x33x39

12.6

CLOSURE



45X84 GLASS MULTIPACK
Jar Tech

 34.8 

 44.5 

 1
3.

0 

 1
0.

5 

 8
4.

0 

 7
1.

0 

 37.2 

 
1.5 

 2.0 

D 44.5mm

H 84mm

V 80ml

W 85g

 44.5 

29



 1
7.

00
 

 R1.00 

 0
.5

0 

 39.10 

 44.00 

 3
3.

54
 

 40.00 

 1
2.

20
 

 39.00 

 1
.0

0 
 1

.0
0 

 20° 

 R17.80 

 40.00 

out cap inner cap

36MM CR CAP
Cap Tech
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